
Teacher /Student Resources        
                                    Literacy Skills 
National Council for Teachers of English http://www.ncte.org 
Read Write Think  http://www.readwritethink.org 
Comic Creator http://www.readwritethink.org/classroom-resources/student-
interactives/comic-creator-30021.html 
CAST Book Builder http://bookbuilder.cast.org 
Bookemon http://www.bookemon.com 
Smithsonian Tween Tribune http://tweentribune.com Newsela https://newsela.com 
Online Graphic Dictionary http://www.visuwords.com/ 
Online Visual Dictionary http://www.snappywords.com/ 
Grammar Bytes http://www.chompchomp.com/menu.htm 
Scribblit http://scribblit.livejournal.com/ 
Purdue Online Writing Lab-OWL http://owl.english.purdue.edu 
Poetry 180 http://www.loc.gov/poetry/180/ 
SAT Vocabulary: VocabAhead.com, https://www.khanacademy.org/ 
 

Mathematics  
National Council of Teachers of Mathematics -NCTM http://www.nctm.org, 
http://illuminations.nctm.org   Purple Math http://www.purplemath.com 
WolframAlpha http://www.wolframalpha.com/examples/Math.html 
Math Forum Drexel University www.mathforum.org 
Cool Math http://www.coolmath.com  
AplusMath http://www.aplusmath.com 
Math Visual Dictionary http://www.mathsisfun.com/definitions/index.html  
Math Manipulatives http://www.mathplayground.com/math_manipulatives.html 
National Library of Virtual Manipulatives http://nlvm.usu.edu/en/nav/vlibrary.html 

Social Studies/History 
 

iCivics https://www.icivics.org 
Library of Congress https://www.loc.gov 
Smithsonian Education 
http://smithsonianeducation.org/educators/lesson_plans/history_culture.ht
ml 
Historical Thinking Matters http://historicalthinkingmatters.org 
Teaching History http://teachinghistory.org 
Social Studies for Kids http://www.socialstudiesforkids.com 
Hippocampus http://www.hippocampus.org 
We the Jury http://www.icivics.org/ 
Independence Hall Association in Philadelphia http://www.ushistory.org/ 
Presidential Campaign Commercials (1952-2012) 
http://www.livingroomcandidate.org/  



National Geographic for Kids http://kids.nationalgeographic.com/kids/ 
News2You http://news2you.n2y.com/Sample.aspx 
Teaching Tolerance http://www.tolerance.org     
Facing History  www.facinghistory.org 
National Constitution Center https://constitutioncenter.org 
EdTech History http://besthistorysites.net 
 

 
Science & Technology 

 

Interactives-http://interactivesites.weebly.com/science.html 

https://middleschoolscience.com/teachers/’ Science & Technology 
extGeneration http://www.nextgenscience.org/next-generation-science-standards 
Science News for Kids http://www.sciencenewsforkids.org 
Science Kids http://www.sciencekids.co.nz Chemistry for Kids http://www.chem4kids.com  
Interactive Science Simulations http://phet.colorado.edu 
Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/science/biology, 
https://www.khanacademy.org/science/chemistry 
https://www.khanacademy.org/science/physics 
Science News for Kids http://www.sciencenewsforkids.org 
Science Kids http://www.sciencekids.co.nz How Stuff Works 
http://science.howstuffworks.com 
Center for Applied & Special Technology-UDL Principles: http://www.cast.org/udl/  
Go Animate http://goanimate.com   WebQuests  http://zunal.com       
Edmodo https://www.edmodo.com Super Teacher Tools https://www.superteachertools.us 

Art & Music 
National Visual Arts Standards http://www.arteducators.org/research/national-standards 
National Association for Music Education http://broaderminded.com/index.html  
Songs for Teaching http://www.songsforteaching.com/ 
Flocabulary https://www.flocabulary.com  
Boost Memory & Learning http://www.pbs.org/parents/education/music-arts/boost-
memory-and-learning-with-music/ 
Kidzmusic http://www.kidzmusic.com 

Young Audiences Arts for Learning: www.arts4learning.org  

Pics4Learning http://www.pics4learning.com 

Organization-Study Skills 
Study Skills Activities http://www.education.com/activity/study-skills/ 
Teaching Study Skills-Ideas That Work! 
http://www.educationworld.com/a_curr/profdev064.shtml 
How to Study http://www.how-to-study.com 



Study Skills- http://www.scholastic.com/teachers/lesson-plan/everyday-study-skills 
Teachnology http://www.teach-nology.com/themes/lang_arts/studyskills/ 
Top 10 Study Skills http://www.lynchburg.edu/academics/tutoring-academic-support/top-10-study-skills/ 
Popplet http://popplet.com 
Freeology http://freeology.com/graphicorgs/ 
Study Skills Packet www.legacyprep.org/userfiles/141/.../Study%20Skills%20Packet.doc 
Inspiration Software http://www.inspiration.com 

Movement, Differentiated Learning Connections 
Human Kinetics-Stimulating Games 
http://www.humankinetics.com/excerpts/excerpts/stimulating-games-improve-students-
study-skills 
Brainbreaks http://www.gonoodle.com 
Therapy FunZone: http://therapyfunzone.com/blog/ot/fine-motor-skills/ 
Fun Brain. http://www.funbrain.com 
Educational Games, http://www.edupup.com 
Visual Processing Skills, http://www.eyecanlearn.com/ 
Blabberize http://blabberize.com 
Pics4Learning, http://www.pics4learning.com/ 
Sensational Brain https://www.sensationalbrain.com 

Social/Emotional/Behavioral Sites 
Class Dojo  https://www.classdojo.com 
Zones of Regulation-Stop sign-red-yellow-green signals http://www.zonesofregulation.com 
ADHD Pinterest https://www.pinterest.com/tkarten/adhd-inclusion-strategies/ 
Whole Brain Basics-Chris Biffle  https://www.youtube.com/user/ChrisBiffle 
Child Development Tracker 
http://www.pbs.org/parents/childdevelopmenttracker/one/socialandemotionalgrowth.html 
Do2Learn http://do2learn.com/activities/SocialSkills/index.html 
 
 

 

 


